
 

 
 

List of Contacts 
  Telephone Facsimile 

HKTDC  

Project Manager Ms. Ailsa Chu 
Exhibitions & Digital Business Dept. 
Email : ailsa.kh.chu@hktdc.org 

(852) 2240 5825 
 

 

Project Manager Mr. Colin Lo 
Exhibitions & Digital Business Dept. 
Email : colin.hl.lo@hktdc.org 

(852) 2240 5814  

Senior Project Executive Ms. Serena Law 
Exhibitions & Digital Business Dept. 
Email : serena.sf.law@hktdc.org 

(852) 2240 5841 
 

 

Project Executive Ms. Hannah Lam 
Exhibitions & Digital Business Dept. 
Email : hannah.sm.lam@hktdc.org 

(852) 2240 5979 
 

 

Project Assistant 
 

Ms. Shirley Cheung 
Exhibitions & Digital Business Dept. 
Email : shirley.ty.cheung@hktdc.org 

(852) 2240 4850 
 

 

    
Custom-built 
Participation Exhibitors 
Coordinator 

Mr. Chris Yip         Exhibition Services      
Email : chris.cs.yip@hktdc.org 
 
Mr.Abel Kwan           Exhibition Services 
Email : abel.kwan@hktdc.org 

(852) 2240 5336 
 
 

(852) 2240 5466 

(852) 2169 9546 
 
 

(852) 2169 9117 

    
Additional Booth 
Facilities Order, Relocate 
or Delete Standard Booth 
Facilities 

Mr. Manis Yip        Exhibition Services 
Email : hkimds.es@hktdc.org 

(852) 2240 5477 
 

(852) 3521 0450 
 

  

Others  

 

Official Freight 
Forwarder 

Hansen Exhibition Forwarding Ltd. (852) 2367 2303 (852) 2369 0479 

Official Business Centre 

Operator 

FUJIFILM Business Innovation 

Operator Hong Kong Limited 
(852) 3650 6560 (852) 2513 2076 

Official Air Express S.F. Express (Hong Kong) Limited     (852) 2929 2929  

Official Carrier Cathay Pacific Airways Limited (852) 2747 3333  
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